Email: sales@venkel.com   |   Phone: 512.794.0081   |   Toll Free: 800.950.8365   |   Web: www.venkel.com 1Rev: 01/2021-A
HVC SERIES
HIGH VOLTAGE CERAMIC CAPACITORS
C 1808 X7R 202 — 102 K N E
Ceramic
Capacitor
Size
0603

(0.85 ± 0.35)
DIMENSIONS
PART NUMBER STRUCTURE
Example P/N:  C1808X7R202-102KNE
FEATURES:
•  Capacitance range: 0.5pF to 2.2uF
•  Voltage range: 200V to 5000V
•  Ceramic monolithic structure provides excellent reliability
•  High-speed automated placement capabilities
Standard termination finish is 100% matte Tin (Sn).
Email: sales@venkel.com   |   Phone: 512.794.0081   |   Toll Free: 800.950.8365   |   Web: www.venkel.com 2Rev: 01/2021-A
HVC SERIES
HIGH VOLTAGE CERAMIC CAPACITORS
-55˚C
-15%
-10%
-5%
0%
5%
10%
15%
-25˚C 0˚C 25˚C 50˚C 75˚C 100˚C 125˚C
Typical Capacitance Change vs. Temperature
Test parameters for Multilayer Ceramic Capacitors - X7R: 1KHz ± 50Hz at 1.0 ± 0.2 Vrms, 25°C
Test parameters for Multilayer Ceramic Capacitors - C0G (NP0): 1MHz ± 50KHz at 1.0 ± 0.2 Vrms ≤ 1000pF, 25°C
 1KHz ± 50Hz at 1.0 ± 0.2 Vrms > 1000pF, 25°C
Note:  To ensure proper capacitance readings, the voltage level must be held constant. The HP4284 and Agilent E4980
has a “ALC” (Automatic Level Control) function and should be switched to the “ON” position for accurate
capacitance readings.
Dielectric Strength is equal to 1.5 times rated voltage (WVDC) for 500 volt capacitors and 1.2 times (WVDC) for 1,000 through
5,000 volt capacitors.
Circuit applications  in excess of 1,000 volts may require a surface coating to prevent external arcing.
Operating Temperature Range:
-55°C to +125°C
Temperature Coefficient:
0 ±30PPM/°C
Temperature Voltage Coefficient:
0 ±30PPM/°C
Insulation Resistance:
>100 Ω-F or 10 GΩ, whichever is less at 25°C, WDCV.
(The IR at 125°C is 10% of the value at 25°C)
Withstanding Voltage:
See below
Capacitance Tolerance:
C, D, F, G, J, K
-55˚C
-15%
-10%
-5%
0%
5%
10%
15%
-25˚C 0˚C 25˚C 50˚C 75˚C 100˚C 125˚C
Typical Capacitance Change vs. Temperature
ELECTRICAL SPECIFICATION
C0G (NP0)
Operating Temperature Range:
-55°C to +125°C
Temperature Coefficient:
0 ±15%∆°C MAX.
Temperature Voltage Coefficient:
X7R not applicable
Insulation Resistance:
>100 ohms F or 10 G ohms, whichever
is less at 25°C, WDCV.
(The IR at 125°C is 10% of the value at 25°C)
Withstanding Voltage:
See below
D.F. Specification:
≥50V, ≤2.5%
Capacitance Tolerance: